swiss aqualics o
artistic swimming

Coppa del So

le J4

SWISS AQUATICS
ARTISTIC SWIMMING / Lugano

s
DETAILED SCORES SOLO FREE FINAL - J4 (U10) - AG 10&UNDER

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Lietti Daniela

swiss aquatics o

zentralschweiz ost

wiss aquatics

ostschweiz

swiss aquatics o

svizzera italiana

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Mariotti Nesurini Harada Saho
Gantenbein, Petra

Sublet Cédrine

Mazuruk, Yuliia

Vlak Daphne

Judge 1: Lopez Lina
Judge 2: Zahnd Shirley

Judge 3: Lapina Natalia
Judge 4: Vandone Ambra
Judge 5: De Caro Valeria

DTC 1: Jutz Deborah

DTC 2: Pilet Emilie
DTC 3: Camino Sabrina

Rank

NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD

FC

Score

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

2

3

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Schwimmclub Flds Buchs

Lugano Aquatics

11.05.2025

11:23

HAFLIGER Louise

KALBERER Soraya

ROGGIANI Sveva

1.000
1.000
1.000

(Tot DD=0,003 / No ri

1.000
1.000
1.000

(Tot DD=0,003 / No r

1.000
1.000
1.000

(Tot DD=0,003 / No ri

(0.5) Chor
(0.3) Perf
(0.4) Tran
(H-1.2) #1
(H-1.2) #2
(H-1.2) #3
(H-1.2) #4
(H-1.2) #5
(H-1.2) #6
(H-1.2) #7
eduction)
(0.5) Chor
(0.3) Perf
(0.4) Tran
(H-1.2) #1
(H-1.2) #2
(H-1.2) #3
(H-1.2) #4
(H-1.2) #5
(H-1.2) #6
(H-1.2) #7
eduction)
(0.5) Chor
(0.3) Perf
(0.4) Tran
(H-1.2) #1
(H-1.2) #2
(H-1.2) #3
(H-1.2) #4
(H-1.2) #5
(H-1.2) #6
(H-1.2) #7
eduction)

6.25
5.75
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.50
5.75
5.50
5.75
5.50
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.00
5.75
5.00
5.50
5.25
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
5.50
5.75
6.50
6.25
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.75
5.50
5.25
6.25
6.00
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.25
5.50
5.25
5.00
5.25
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.75
5.00
5.75
5.50
5.25
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.75
5.25
5.75
6.00
5.50
5.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.50
5.00
5.50
4.75
5.25
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.75
5.75
5.50
5.75
4.75
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.50
5.75
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.75
6.50
6.50
5.75
5.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.50
5.75
6.75
5.50
5.25
4.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
5.50
5.75
4.50
4.75
4.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.9500

20.1000

20.4250

19.8000

19.4500

18.5000

41.0500

40.2250

37.9500

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.8250

3.1000
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